S BURNDY

UCK3UL, Interlocking-finger Parallel Clamp,
#6-2 AWG Sol/Str for Both Grooves; Tin-

Plated Copper

By Burndy
Catalog # UCK3UL

Interlocking-finger Parallel Clamp

Features

* Tin-plated cast copper alloy featuring interlocking-finger

design

« Accommodates large range of conductor sizes

e Clamped with silicon bronze bolts

Specifications

Certification - cULus
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - ETL

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

Certification - CSA Approved
UL Listed

Conductor

Conductor - Copper Solid Size
A Range
Conductor - Copper Solid Size
B Range
Conductor - Copper Str Size A

Conductor - Copper Str Size A
Range
Conductor - Copper Str Size B

A Hubbell brand

No
No
No
CM

No
Yes

6 Sol. - 2 Sol

6 Str. - 2 Str

* 8 AWG

o 7 AWG

° 6 AWG

* 5 AWG

* 4 AWG

* 3 AWG

« 2 AWG

* TAWG

- 1/0

e 2/0 AWG
6 Str. - 2 Str

* 8 AWG
o 7AWG
° 6 AWG
* 5 AWG
o 4 AWG
* 3 AWG

Conductor - Copper Str Size B
Range

Dimensions

Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Height fraction
Dimension - Height inch
Dimension - Height mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width fraction

Force Related

Installation Torque
Recommended in-lb

General

Plated

UPC 12 Digit

UPC 14 Digit GTIN
Material

Plating Type

UPC

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity
Carton Quantity

Pallet Quantity
Product Assets

Catalog [English]

¢ 2 AWG

e 1TAWG

« 1/0

« 2/0 AWG
6 Str. - 2 Str

1.4375 in
37 mm
25 mm

1-7/16 in
1.4375 in
36.5 mm
1in

1-7/16 in

180 LBS/in

N

781810120866
00781810120866
Aluminum
Unplated
781810120866

20
150
14400
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