

UCK3UL, Interlocking-finger Parallel Clamp, #6-2 AWG Sol/Str for Both Grooves; Tin-Plated Copper

By Burndy
Catalog # [UCK3UL](#)



Interlocking-finger Parallel Clamp

Features

- Tin-plated cast copper alloy featuring interlocking-finger design
- Accommodates large range of conductor sizes
- Clamped with silicon bronze bolts

Specifications

Certification - cULus	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - ETL	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance	CM
Status	
Certification - CSA Approved	No
UL Listed	Yes

Conductor

Conductor - Copper Solid Size A Range	6 Sol. - 2 Sol
Conductor - Copper Solid Size B Range	6 Str. - 2 Str
Conductor - Copper Str Size A	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 8 AWG • 7 AWG • 6 AWG • 5 AWG • 4 AWG • 3 AWG • 2 AWG • 1 AWG • 1/0 • 2/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size A Range	6 Str. - 2 Str
Conductor - Copper Str Size B	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 8 AWG • 7 AWG • 6 AWG • 5 AWG • 4 AWG • 3 AWG

- 2 AWG
- 1 AWG
- 1/0
- 2/0 AWG

Conductor - Copper Str Size B Range 6 Str. - 2 Str

Dimensions

Dimension - Width inch	1.4375 in
Dimension - Width mm	37 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall mm	25 mm
Dimension - Height fraction	1-7/16 in
Dimension - Height inch	1.4375 in
Dimension - Height mm	36.5 mm
Dimension - Length Overall inch	1 in
Dimension - Width fraction	1-7/16 in

Force Related

Installation Torque Recommended in-lb	180 LBS/in
---------------------------------------	------------

General

Plated	N
UPC 12 Digit	781810120866
UPC 14 Digit GTIN	00781810120866
Material	Aluminum
Plating Type	Unplated
UPC	781810120866

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity	20
Carton Quantity	150
Pallet Quantity	14400

Product Assets

[Catalog \[English\]](#)